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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps
Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits

Tax
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty

Total Inland Revenue ...

Customs and Excise —
Customs
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share) ...
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands...
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office ...
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund...

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE ...

TOTAL

OTHER RECEIPTS.
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —

Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditure
(Money) Act, 1904 ...

Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1930

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1928
(2>) Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1930...
(c) For other Issues :

By Treasury Bills
By 4j per cent. Conversion Loan, 1940-44
By 5 per cent. Conversion Loan, 1944—64
By National Savings Certificates ...
By 4$ per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1932-34

(<£) Ways and Means Advances .,,

...

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921

1930. 1929.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL: — £ £

Bank of England 5,504,595 5,515,917
Bank of Ireland 620,619 736,607

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1930,
to

30th June, 1930.

£
22,089,000
10,030,000
22,920,000
3,900,000

130,000

59,069,000

29,310,000
29,100,000

58,410,000

801,088
2,800,000

260,000
9,383,453
5,334,282

136,057,823

13,700,000
3,558,912

17,258,912

153,316,735

2,750,000
3,980,000

626,875,000
46,541,883

198,395
10,850,000

185,730,000

49,389

1,030,291,402

6,125,214

1,036,416,616

1st April, 1929,
to

30th June, 1929.

£
21,238,000
8,310,000

21,960,000
5,230,000

10,000
120,000

56,868,000

29,500,000
30,200,000

59,700,000

962,000
2,850,000

270,000
7,403,624
6,474,437

134,528,061

13,250,000
3,359,000

16,609,000

151,137,061

250,000

2,300,000
910,000

767,717,000

10,200,000
26,123,092

191,395,000

36,571

1,150,068,724

6,252,524

1,156,321,248

Treasury, 30th June, 1930.


