RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

RECEIPTS 10	to and	ISSUE		
REVENUE			Total Recei Exchequ	er from
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	1		1st April, 1930, to	1st April, 1929,
·			30th June, 1930.	30th June, 1929.
ORDINARY REVENUE. Inland Revenue—			£	£
Income Tax			22,089,000	21,238,000
Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax	1		10,030,000	8,310,000
Estate, &c., Duties			22,920,000	21,960,000
Stamps			3,900,000	5,230,000
Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits	· }			70,000
Tax	1		130,000	10,000 120,000
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty				
Total Inland Revenue			59,069,000	56,868,000
Charles 1 Tr. 1				
Customs and Excise— Customs			29,310,000	29,500,000
Excise			29,100,000	30,200,000
———— W — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —				
Total Customs and Excise			58,410,000	59,700,000
Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share)			801,088	962,000
Post Office (Net Receipt)	1		2,800,000	2,850,000
Crown Lands	}		260,000	270,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans			9,383,453	7,403,624
Miscellaneous Receipts	}		5,334,282	6,474,437
Total Ordinary Revenue			136,057,823	134,528,061
				
OFF TO DAY AND THE DESCRIPTION				
SELF-BALANCING REVENUE. Post Office	ļ		13,700,000	13,250,000
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund			3,558,912	3,359,000
Total Self-Balancing Revenue			17,258,912	16,609,000
TOTAL			153,316,735	151,137,061
OTHER RECEIPTS.				
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID—		••.		
Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capit	al Expe	enditure		
(Money) Act, 1904 Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 19	 90 to 1	 630		250,000
Onder the Onemployment insurance Acts, 18	20 60 I	7 00		200,000
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT-				
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues:			0.750.000	9 200 000
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (M. (b) Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts,			2,750,000 3,980,000	2,300,000 910,000
(c) For other Issues:	1020 DL	, 1000	3,555,555	1
De Massauer Dille	••		626,875,000	767,717,000
By 4½ per cent. Conversion Loan, 1940-4			46,541,883	_
By 5 per cent. Conversion Loan, 1944-64			198,395	10,200,000
By National Savings Certificates By 4½ per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1932-34			10,850,000	26,123,092
	• •	•••	•	1
(d) Ways and Means Advances			185,730,000	191,395,000
REPAYMENTS-				
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (1	aciliti	es) Acts,		1
1919 and 1921		•• •••	49,389	36,571
			1,030,291,402	1,150,068,724
	30.	1929.	, , -,	
	£	£		1
		5,515,917	e 101 01 4	0.050.50
_	0,619	736,607	6,125,214	6,252,524
Total	•••	£	1,036,416,616	1,156,321,248
		-		